

EXPERIENCE THE INTENSE THRILL OF ESPRESSO



THE LA NERA COFFEE MACHINE HAS A ROBUST AND PRACTICAL DESIGN THAT STANDS OUT FROM THE CROWD, THANKS TO ITS UNCOMPROMISING CHOICE OF MATERIALS AND TO THE TECHNOLOGY WITH WHICH IT IS EQUIPPED.

AVAILABLE AS EITHER A 1-GROUP OR A 2-GROUPS COMPACT SOLUTION, LA NERA GUARANTEES PROFESSIONAL PERFORMANCE IN SMALL DIMENSIONS, AS WELL AS EASE OF USE AND RELIABILITY REQUIRED TO DELIVER TOP-QUALITY ESPRESSO CONSISTENTLY.





TIMELESS DESIGN MEETS INNOVATION AND EFFICIENCY



GROUP



GROUPS COMPACT

MODEL		LA NERA	
		1 GROUP	2 GROUPS COMPACT
SIZE / WEIGHT	1		
Width Depth Height Distance between the cup tray and the coffee spout Weight	cm / in cm / in cm / in mm / in Kg / lb	45 / 17.7 52 / 20.5 42 / 16.5 91 / 3.6 35 / 77	57 / 22.4 53 / 20.9 42 / 16.5 91 / 3.6 46 / 101
ELECTRICAL AND HYDRAULIC SPECIFICATION			
Voltage Steam boiler power Steam boiler load capacity	V / Hz W Lt / UK gal	230 / 50-60 2700 5 / 1.10	230 / 50-60 3200 8 / 1.76

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Copper boiler with independent heat exchanger for each group

Electronic control of the boiler water level

Remote control of both the machine performance and parameters via the SMARTIA platform

Stainless steel anti-corrosion panels and finishes

LED-illuminated working area

Backlit capacitive keypad for each group: 4 programmable direct selection buttons and 1 'Purge' button to kick off the rinse cycle Ergonomic water and steam knobs (quarter-turn system)

Steam and hot water wands

Non-slip feet

Rails for cup warming tray as an option on the 2 GROUPS COMPACT model only

CAPSULE AND PAPER POD VERSIONS

Also available with professional capsule filter holders (Lavazza Blue®, Nespresso®, Espresso Point® and Caffitaly®) Also available with a specific filter for ESE certified paper pods

SaGa Coffee S.p.A.

Località Casona, 1066 - 40041 Gaggio Montano, Bologna, Italy - Tel. (+39) 0534 7741 - Fax (+39) 0534 774808

In accordance with its policy of progressive product design, SaGa Coffee reserves the right to alter specifications. Gaggia is a trademark licensed by Gaggia S.p.A.



